IS62U6416LL
Integrated Silicon Solution, Inc. — 1-800-379-4774 1
ADVANCE INFORMATION    SR034-0C
12/09/98
1
2
3
4

email: sales@issi.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
Commercial Range: 0 °C to +70°C
Speed (ns) Order Part No. Package
200 IS62U6416LL-20T Plastic TSOP (Type II)
IS62U6416LL-20K 400-mil Plastic SOJ
IS62U6416LL-20B Mini BGA (6mm x 8mm)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Industrial Range: –40 °C to +85°C
Speed (ns) Order Part No. Package
200 IS62U6416LL-20TI Plastic TSOP (Type II)
IS62U6416LL-20KI 400-mil Plastic SOJ
IS62U6416LL-20BI Mini BGA (6mm x 8mm)
ISSI
®